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Table 10: New Transfers Residency within College by Ethnicity  Spring 02

 

TERM RESIDENCY
COMBINED

RESIDENT NONRESIDENT

HEAD
COUNT

CREDIT
HOURS FTE HEAD

COUNT

CREDIT
HOURS FTE HEAD

COUNT

CREDIT
HOURS FTE

TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL

COLLEGE /
SCHOOL

ETHNICITY

2 23 0.77 0 0 0 2 23 0.77ARCHITECTURE
AND PLANNING

ASIAN

WHITE 6 72 2.40 3 44 1.47 9 116 3.87

DID NOT
PROVIDE 1 15 0.50 0 0 0 1 15 0.50

FOREIGN 0 0 0 1 12 0.40 1 12 0.40

TOTAL 9 110 3.67 4 56 1.87 13 166 5.53

ARTS &
SCIENCES

ETHNICITY

5 60 2.00 2 23 0.77 7 83 2.77ASIAN

BLACK 4 60 2.00 2 24 0.80 6 84 2.80

HISPANIC 26 337 11.23 3 40 1.33 29 377 12.57

AMERICAN
INDIAN 2 27 0.90 1 13 0.43 3 40 1.33

WHITE 241 3,081 102.70 98 1,345 44.83 339 4,426 147.53

OTHER 4 51 1.70 1 16 0.53 5 67 2.23

DID NOT
PROVIDE 25 301 10.03 12 173 5.77 37 474 15.80

FOREIGN 0 0 0 13 167 5.57 13 167 5.57

TOTAL 307 3,917 130.57 132 1,801 60.03 439 5,718 190.60

BUSINESS ETHNICITY

2 29 0.97 1 18 0.60 3 47 1.57ASIAN

BLACK 0 0 0 1 13 0.43 1 13 0.43

HISPANIC 3 38 1.27 0 0 0 3 38 1.27

AMERICAN
INDIAN 0 0 0 1 13 0.43 1 13 0.43

WHITE 27 367 12.23 15 224 7.47 42 591 19.70

DID NOT
PROVIDE 1 16 0.53 2 29 0.97 3 45 1.50

FOREIGN 0 0 0 7 91 3.03 7 91 3.03

TOTAL 33 450 15.00 27 388 12.93 60 838 27.93

EDUCATION ETHNICITY

1 6 0.20 0 0 0 1 6 0.20ASIAN

HISPANIC 1 3 0.10 0 0 0 1 3 0.10

WHITE 15 172 5.73 0 0 0 15 172 5.73
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TOTAL 17 181 6.03 0 0 0 17 181 6.03

ENGINEERING ETHNICITY

1 9 0.30 2 29 0.97 3 38 1.27ASIAN

HISPANIC 1 14 0.47 1 14 0.47 2 28 0.93

WHITE 10 130 4.33 6 99 3.30 16 229 7.63

OTHER 3 26 0.87 0 0 0 3 26 0.87

DID NOT
PROVIDE 0 0 0 1 19 0.63 1 19 0.63

FOREIGN 0 0 0 4 51 1.70 4 51 1.70

TOTAL 15 179 5.97 14 212 7.07 29 391 13.03

JOURNALISM ETHNICITY

1 15 0.50 0 0 0 1 15 0.50HISPANIC

WHITE 3 32 1.07 3 42 1.40 6 74 2.47

DID NOT
PROVIDE 0 0 0 1 16 0.53 1 16 0.53

FOREIGN 0 0 0 1 12 0.40 1 12 0.40

TOTAL 4 47 1.57 5 70 2.33 9 117 3.90

MUSIC ETHNICITY

4 59 1.97 0 0 0 4 59 1.97WHITE

DID NOT
PROVIDE 0 0 0 1 16 0.53 1 16 0.53

FOREIGN 0 0 0 1 6 0.20 1 6 0.20

TOTAL 4 59 1.97 2 22 0.73 6 81 2.70

ALL STUDENTS ETHNICITY

11 127 4.23 5 70 2.33 16 197 6.57ASIAN

BLACK 4 60 2.00 3 37 1.23 7 97 3.23

HISPANIC 32 407 13.57 4 54 1.80 36 461 15.37

AMERICAN
INDIAN 2 27 0.90 2 26 0.87 4 53 1.77

WHITE 306 3,913 130.43 125 1,754 58.47 431 5,667 188.90

OTHER 7 77 2.57 1 16 0.53 8 93 3.10

DID NOT
PROVIDE 27 332 11.07 17 253 8.43 44 585 19.50

FOREIGN 0 0 0 27 339 11.30 27 339 11.30

TOTAL 389 4,943 164.77 184 2,549 84.97 573 7,492 249.73
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